
LUXOR WORLD CUP
29th till 04th Mar 2015 -- LUXOR(EG)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

LY THE Vinh VN 60 45 1.333 3 5 4 1

ASLAN Tuncay TR 60 52 1.153 3 5 4 2

MOHSSEN Hamed DE 24 55 0.436 0 3 2 3

CELIK Murat TR 58 46 1.260 2 6 6 1

GUNER Mulazim TR 55 57 0.964 2 6 5 2

KAHOFER Arnim AT 40 47 0.851 2 6 6 3

INCEKARA Hakan TR 60 37 1.621 3 9 6 1

KIM Ra Hee KR 43 55 0.781 2 4 3 2

NGO Dinh Nai VN 58 62 0.935 1 5 4 3

TÜZÜL Murat TR 60 49 1.224 4 6 5 1

CHO Myung Woo KR 51 46 1.108 2 5 5 2

BASTUNALI Gungor TR 23 45 0.511 0 3 2 3

EL MESSERY Ihab EG 60 55 1.090 4 8 5 1

BAYATLI Ahmet TR 50 44 1.136 2 7 4 2

ÜRKÜT Ilhan TR 49 53 0.924 0 7 4 3

KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 60 45 1.333 4 6 4 1

VAN GEYT Ronald NL 46 57 0.807 2 4 4 2

CHO Oh Bok KR 34 52 0.653 0 3 2 3

CAPAK Can TR 60 34 1.764 4 7 6 1

REVERCHON Jean FR 50 31 1.612 2 8 7 2

KIM Jae Guen KR 44 31 1.419 0 9 3 3

DE BACKER Peter BE 60 67 0.895 4 6 5 1

BARTSOKAS Konstantinos GR 56 78 0.717 2 7 4 2

SALEM Khaled EG 51 81 0.629 0 7 5 3

SCIACCA Emilio IT 60 59 1.016 4 5 5 1

ALP Ahmet TR 46 42 1.095 2 5 4 2

ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 19 65 0.292 0 4 2 3

BULUT Savas TR 60 51 1.176 4 6 5 1

ADIGUZEL HAKAN TR 59 55 1.072 2 5 4 2

ECKEL Sylvia NL 34 54 0.629 0 4 3 3

KIM Hyung Kon KR 60 38 1.578 4 6 5 1

TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 53 39 1.358 2 6 5 2

DALYAN Semir TR 34 47 0.723 0 3 3 3

UYMAZ Birol TR 52 35 1.485 2 10 7 1

GARCIA ALARCON Ricardo ES 52 41 1.268 2 7 6 2

SAYGINER Semih TR 40 38 1.052 2 5 5 3

SALMAN Gokhan TR 60 61 0.983 4 8 4 1

MOHAMED Zayed EG 59 56 1.053 2 5 3 2

FADEL George EG 38 53 0.716 0 4 3 3

GOREN Mehmet TR 60 84 0.714 4 4 4 1

DEFRAEYE Nicky BE 58 89 0.651 2 5 3 2

ZAGHLOUL Hesham EG 41 85 0.482 0 5 4 3

BASEGMEZ EMRULLAH TR 60 53 1.132 3 5 4 1

BEHZAT Cetin CH 44 46 0.956 2 5 3 2

GOMAA Hesham EG 44 51 0.862 1 5 3 3

LIM Tae Soo KR 60 45 1.333 4 4 4 1

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 40 53 0.754 2 5 4 2

HOSNY Medhat EG 31 50 0.620 0 4 3 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
P-Qual-1st 

Rank

0 CAPAK Can TR 60 34 1.764 4 7 6 1

0 KIM Hyung Kon KR 60 38 1.578 4 6 5 2

0 KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 60 45 1.333 4 6 4 3

0 LIM Tae Soo KR 60 45 1.333 4 4 4 4

0 TÜZÜL Murat TR 60 49 1.224 4 6 5 5

0 BULUT Savas TR 60 51 1.176 4 6 5 6

0 EL MESSERY Ihab EG 60 55 1.090 4 8 5 7

0 SCIACCA Emilio IT 60 59 1.016 4 5 5 8

SALMAN Gokhan TR 60 61 0.983 4 8 4 9

DE BACKER Peter BE 60 67 0.895 4 6 5 10

GOREN Mehmet TR 60 84 0.714 4 4 4 11

INCEKARA Hakan TR 60 37 1.621 3 9 6 12

LY THE Vinh VN 60 45 1.333 3 5 4 13

BASEGMEZ EMRULLAH TR 60 53 1.132 3 5 4 14

UYMAZ Birol TR 52 35 1.485 2 10 7 15

CELIK Murat TR 58 46 1.260 2 6 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
P-Qual-

2nd Rank

1 ASLAN Tuncay TR 60 52 1.153 3 5 4 1

2 REVERCHON Jean FR 50 31 1.612 2 8 7 2

3 TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 53 39 1.358 2 6 5 3

4 GARCIA ALARCON Ricardo ES 52 41 1.268 2 7 6 4

5 BAYATLI Ahmet TR 50 44 1.136 2 7 4 5

6 CHO Myung Woo KR 51 46 1.108 2 5 5 6

7 ALP Ahmet TR 46 42 1.095 2 5 4 7

8 ADIGUZEL HAKAN TR 59 55 1.072 2 5 4 8

9 MOHAMED Zayed EG 59 56 1.053 2 5 3 9

10 GUNER Mulazim TR 55 57 0.964 2 6 5 10

11 BEHZAT Cetin CH 44 46 0.956 2 5 3 11

12 VAN GEYT Ronald NL 46 57 0.807 2 4 4 12

13 KIM Ra Hee KR 43 55 0.781 2 4 3 13

14 KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 40 53 0.754 2 5 4 14

15 BARTSOKAS Konstantinos GR 56 78 0.717 2 7 4 15

16 DEFRAEYE Nicky BE 58 89 0.651 2 5 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
P-Qual-3rd 

Rank

17 SAYGINER Semih TR 40 38 1.052 2 5 5 1

18 KAHOFER Arnim AT 40 47 0.851 2 6 6 2

19 NGO Dinh Nai VN 58 62 0.935 1 5 4 3

20 GOMAA Hesham EG 44 51 0.862 1 5 3 4

21 KIM Jae Guen KR 44 31 1.419 0 9 3 5

22 ÜRKÜT Ilhan TR 49 53 0.924 0 7 4 6

23 DALYAN Semir TR 34 47 0.723 0 3 3 7

24 FADEL George EG 38 53 0.716 0 4 3 8

25 CHO Oh Bok KR 34 52 0.653 0 3 2 9

26 SALEM Khaled EG 51 81 0.629 0 7 5 10

27 ECKEL Sylvia NL 34 54 0.629 0 4 3 11

28 HOSNY Medhat EG 31 50 0.620 0 4 3 12

29 BASTUNALI Gungor TR 23 45 0.511 0 3 2 13

30 ZAGHLOUL Hesham EG 41 85 0.482 0 5 4 14

31 MOHSSEN Hamed DE 24 55 0.436 0 3 2 15

32 ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 19 65 0.292 0 4 2 16
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UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


